Position

District Attorney

Chief Assistant District Attorney

Chief District Attorney
Investigator

Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney

Managing Deputy District
Attorney

Deputy District Attorney IV

Managing Deputy District
Attorney

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$265,658
$232,274
$200,331

$190,527
$183,496
$182,281
$178,447

$173,423
$172,922

$172,600
$171,475
$171,369
$171,151
$169,886
$168,788
$168,637
$166,242
$163,751
$163,751
$163,216
$163,122
$163,105
$162,422
$162,283
$161,470
$161,004
$160,614
$160,614

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,372
$38,668
$78,936

$33,027
$43,970
$47,072
$42,036

$38,416
$31,981

$30,648
$29,464
$43,853
$43,853
$29,464
$31,132
$43,853
$29,464
$29,464
$29,464
$29,999
$29,311
$38,416
$30,648
$30,611
$31,745
$21,508
$38,416
$38,416



Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

District Attorney Investigative
Captain

District Attorney Investigator Ill

District Attorney Investigative
Captain

District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Ill

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$160,614
$159,910
$158,345
$155,259
$155,200
$153,844
$151,180
$150,833

$149,612
$149,447

$149,391
$146,401
$143,243
$142,322
$141,699
$134,175
$134,115
$130,093
$129,717
$129,707
$128,949
$128,339
$128,270
$128,020
$127,749
$127,595
$127,215
$127,031
$126,735
$126,675

$38,416
$41,364
$43,641
$40,297
$28,350
$28,176
$27,718
$52,457

$58,380
$64,911

$36,506
$27,829
$26,532
$38,511
$44,646
$60,671
$60,090
$34,182
$58,246
$28,489
$24,276
$52,457
$58,367
$41,409
$33,228
$36,310
$58,710
$36,866
$24,276
$44,857



Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator IlI
District Attorney Investigator IlI
District Attorney Investigator IlI
Finance Manager I

District Attorney Investigator IlI
District Attorney Investigator IlI
District Attorney Investigator IlI
District Attorney Investigator IlI
District Attorney Investigator IlI
District Attorney Investigator IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV

Administrative Assistant To
District Attorney

Victim/Witness Assistance
Program Manager

Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator |
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator |
District Attorney Investigator Ill
District Attorney Investigator |
Digital Forensic Investigator
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney Il

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$124,521
$122,160
$121,846
$121,078
$120,212
$117,340
$117,328
$114,625
$112,745
$111,796
$107,659
$103,910
$100,576

$100,551

$97,823
$97,724
$95,551
$93,879
$93,106
$91,007
$90,658
$90,658
$90,658
$88,498
$82,552
$81,488
$81,267
$76,267
$75,332
$75.289

$24,206
$48,520
$60,036
$54,094
$15,203
$58,452
$54,861
$51,678
$54,493
$54,016
$32,055
$20,057
$22,073

$22,074

$30,152
$50,081
$49,716
$24,935
$20,144
$20,654
$19,934
$19,934
$19,934
$22,401
$44,611
$31,466
$23,156
$19,519
$14,583
$14,623



Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Victim Assistance Advocate
Deputy District Attorney |l
Victim Assistance Advocate
Victim Assistance Advocate
Accountant |

District Attorney Investigator |
Legal Secretary

Victim Assistance Advocate
District Attorney Investigator IlI
Management Analyst |
Victim Assistance Advocate
Accountant |

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Assistant

Supervising Legal Secretary
Legal Assistant

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary
Investigative Aide

Legal Secretary
Accountant Ill

Legal Secretary

Victim Assistance Advocate
Investigative Aide

Legal Secretary

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$69,846
$67,759
$67,578
$66,715
$66,601
$65,174
$64,965
$62,605
$62,113
$61,645
$61,104
$60,867
$59,966
$59,876
$59,573
$58,844
$56,885
$55,395
$54,049
$53,954
$52,909
$52,039
$51,878
$51,872
$51,826
$51,632
$50,818
$49,926
$49,796
$48,698
$48,633
$48,597

$16,861
$16,861
$26,769
$26,888
$7,803
$17,899
$27,068
$37,515
$31,014
$32,063
$22,912
$27,393
$17,914
$40,747
$17,004
$30,693
$31,361
$31,288
$17,194
$17,004
$31,157
$16,595
$31,704
$30,559
$25,716
$578
$6,379
$0
$16,396
$14,764
$25,283
$16,892



Investigative Aide

Legal Secretary

Legal Typist

Legal Typist

Legal Typist

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary
Investigative Aide

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Deputy District Attorney |l
Legal Typist

Legal Typist

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary
Management Analyst |
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary
Investigative Aide

Legal Typist

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Deputy District Attorney |
Legal Typist

Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney |

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$47,910
$47,238
$46,029
$45,467
$45,320
$45,126
$44,511
$40,437
$40,380
$40,353
$36,595
$36,279
$36,213
$35,181
$29,732
$28,026
$26,649
$24,145
$23,873
$23,829
$22,963
$18,599
$11,846

$9,357

$8,817

$8,817

$7,680

$7,377

$7,197

$3,444

$3,267

$2,459

$26,292
$24,844
$30,166
$15,939
$16,773
$15,989
$29,540
$29,385
$29,523
$15,809
$11,732
$28,872
$6,447
$13,804
$12,249
$7,661
$7,538
$1,422
$2,811
$17,177
$8,055
$7,489
$3,243
$2,927
$1,169
$5,267
$5,007
$0
$1,297
$457
$433
$326



Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |

Investigative Aide

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$2,459
$2,253
$2,213

$804

$326
$299
$293
$107



