Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$265,658	\$54,372
Chief Assistant District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$232,274	\$38,668
Chief District Attorney Investigator		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$200,331	\$78,936
Assistant District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$190,527	\$33,027
Assistant District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$183,496	\$43,970
Assistant District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$182,281	\$47,072
Managing Deputy District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$178,447	\$42,036
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$173,423	\$38,416
Managing Deputy District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$172,922	\$31,981
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$172,600	\$30,648
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$171,475	\$29,464
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$171,369	\$43,853
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$171,151	\$43,853
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$169,886	\$29,464
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$168,788	\$31,132
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$168,637	\$43,853
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$166,242	\$29,464
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$163,751	\$29,464
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$163,751	\$29,464
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$163,216	\$29,999
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$163,122	\$29,311
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$163,105	\$38,416
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$162,422	\$30,648
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$162,283	\$30,611
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$161,470	\$31,745
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$161,004	\$21,508
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$160,614	\$38,416
Deputy District Attorney IV		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$160,614	\$38,416

Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$160,614	\$38,416
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$159,910	\$41,364
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$158,345	\$43,641
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$155,259	\$40,297
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$155,200	\$28,350
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$153,844	\$28,176
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$151,180	\$27,718
District Attorney Investigative Captain	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$150,833	\$52,457
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$149,612	\$58,380
District Attorney Investigative Captain	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$149,447	\$64,911
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$149,391	\$36,506
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$146,401	\$27,829
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$143,243	\$26,532
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$142,322	\$38,511
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$141,699	\$44,646
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$134,175	\$60,671
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$134,115	\$60,090
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$130,093	\$34,182
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$129,717	\$58,246
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$129,707	\$28,489
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$128,949	\$24,276
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$128,339	\$52,457
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$128,270	\$58,367
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$128,020	\$41,409
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$127,749	\$33,228
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$127,595	\$36,310
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$127,215	\$58,710
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$127,031	\$36,866
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$126,735	\$24,276
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$126,675	\$44,857

Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$124,521	\$24,206
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$122,160	\$48,520
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$121,846	\$60,036
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$121,078	\$54,094
Finance Manager II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$120,212	\$15,203
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$117,340	\$58,452
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$117,328	\$54,861
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$114,625	\$51,678
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$112,745	\$54,493
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$111,796	\$54,016
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$107,659	\$32,055
Deputy District Attorney IV	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$103,910	\$20,057
Administrative Assistant To District Attorney	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$100,576	\$22,073
Victim/Witness Assistance Program Manager	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$100,551	\$22,074
Deputy District Attorney III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$97,823	\$30,152
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$97,724	\$50,081
District Attorney Investigator I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$95,551	\$49,716
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$93,879	\$24,935
Deputy District Attorney III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$93,106	\$20,144
Deputy District Attorney III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$91,007	\$20,654
Deputy District Attorney III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$90,658	\$19,934
Deputy District Attorney III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$90,658	\$19,934
Deputy District Attorney III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$90,658	\$19,934
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$88,498	\$22,401
District Attorney Investigator I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$82,552	\$44,611
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$81,488	\$31,466
District Attorney Investigator I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$81,267	\$23,156
Digital Forensic Investigator	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$76,267	\$19,519
Deputy District Attorney I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$75,332	\$14,583
Deputy District Attorney III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$75,289	\$14,623

Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$69,846	\$16,861
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$67,759	\$16,861
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$67,578	\$26,769
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$66,715	\$26,888
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$66,601	\$7,803
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$65,174	\$17,899
Accountant I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$64,965	\$27,068
District Attorney Investigator I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$62,605	\$37,515
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$62,113	\$31,014
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$61,645	\$32,063
District Attorney Investigator III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$61,104	\$22,912
Management Analyst I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$60,867	\$27,393
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$59,966	\$17,914
Accountant I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$59,876	\$40,747
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$59,573	\$17,004
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$58,844	\$30,693
Legal Assistant	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$56,885	\$31,361
Supervising Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$55,395	\$31,288
Legal Assistant	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$54,049	\$17,194
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$53,954	\$17,004
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$52,909	\$31,157
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$52,039	\$16,595
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$51,878	\$31,704
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$51,872	\$30,559
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$51,826	\$25,716
Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$51,632	\$578
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$50,818	\$6,379
Accountant III	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$49,926	\$0
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$49,796	\$16,396
Victim Assistance Advocate	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$48,698	\$14,764
Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$48,633	\$25,283
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$48,597	\$16,892

Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$47,910	\$26,292
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$47,238	\$24,844
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$46,029	\$30,166
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$45,467	\$15,939
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$45,320	\$16,773
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$45,126	\$15,989
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$44,511	\$29,540
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$40,437	\$29,385
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$40,380	\$29,523
Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$40,353	\$15,809
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$36,595	\$11,732
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$36,279	\$28,872
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$36,213	\$6,447
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$35,181	\$13,804
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$29,732	\$12,249
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$28,026	\$7,661
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$26,649	\$7,538
Management Analyst I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$24,145	\$1,422
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$23,873	\$2,811
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$23,829	\$17,177
Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$22,963	\$8,055
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$18,599	\$7,489
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$11,846	\$3,243
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$9,357	\$2,927
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$8,817	\$1,169
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$8,817	\$5,267
Legal Secretary	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$7,680	\$5,007
Deputy District Attorney I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$7,377	\$0
Legal Typist	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$7,197	\$1,297
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$3,444	\$457
Deputy District Attorney II	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$3,267	\$433
Deputy District Attorney I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$2,459	\$326

Deputy District Attorney I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$2,459	\$326
Deputy District Attorney I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$2,253	\$299
Deputy District Attorney I	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$2,213	\$293
Investigative Aide	Monterey County	District Attorney	\$804	\$107